JW3312
Battery Protection IC For 3-5 Cells Battery Pack
 With Automatic Balance
JW3312 Rev.0.85                        JoulWatt®Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           1
2021/05/18                              Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
DESCRIPTION
JW®3312 is a battery protection IC for the 3~5
cells rechargeable lithium-ion battery pack.

JW3312 Rev.0.85                        JoulWatt®Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           4
2021/05/18                              Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
ORDER INFORMATION
Notes：
Line2:
Lot number
Week code
Year code
Line1:
Joulwatt LOGO
JW # TRPBF
PB Free
Tape and Reel(If”TR”is not shown, it means tube)
Package Code
Part No.
1)
2)
YW
JW
Product code
DEVICE1) PACKAGE TOP MARKING2)
JW3312-AAYTSSOPE#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-AAY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-ABYTSSOPE#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-ABY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-ACYTSSOPE#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-ACY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-PAYTSSOPE#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-PAY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-NBYTSSOPE#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-NBY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-PBYTSSOPE#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-PBY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-ADYTSSOPE#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-ADY
YW□□□□□
JW3312-AEYTSSOPE#TRPBF TSSOP20
JW3312-AEY
YW□□□□□
JW3312                                               JoulWatt
JW3312 Rev.0.85                        JoulWatt®Proprietary Information. Patent Protected.                           5